
                       PART # 24506                                               PART # 24506                                                PART # 24506 

 

Note: Use with a Ford Motorsports HV Oil   Note: Use with a Ford Motorsports HV Oil  
pump P/N M-6600-D2 on a 302 C.I. Eng. 
Secure with (2) 3/8-16-1” screws. 
 
Note: Replace the driver’s side No. 2 and 
No. 4 main cap bolts with (1) Ford SVO bolt 
P/N C6TZ-6345-C which has a taller hex  
head with a 5/16-24  tapped hole on top. If   
using stud kit, pickup stud not required. 

Note: Use with a Ford Motorsports HV Oil 
      pump P/N M-6600-D2 on a 302 C.I. Eng. 
      Secure with (2) 3/8-16-1” screws. 

 
Note: Replace the driver’s side No. 2 and 

   No. 4 main cap bolts with (1) Ford SVO bolt 
      P/N C6TZ-6345-C which has a taller hex 

 head with a 5/16-24  tapped hole on top. If 
      using stud kit, pickup stud not required. 

pump P/N M-6600-D2 on a 302 C.I. Eng. 
Secure with (2) 3/8-16-1” screws. 
 
Note: Replace the driver’s side No. 2 and 
No. 4 main cap bolts with (1) Ford SVO bolt 
P/N C6TZ-6345-C which has a taller hex  
head with a 5/16-24 tapped hole on top. If 
using stud kit, pickup stud not required. 
 
     
 
 
 

For Technical Assistance, Call Moroso’s Tech Line at 
(203) 458-0542, 458-0546 8:30am – 5:00pm Eastern Time 

For Technical Assistance, Call Moroso’s Tech Line at 
(203) 458-0542, 458-0546 8:30am – 5:00pm Eastern Time 

For Technical Assistance, Call Moroso’s Tech Line at 
(203) 458-0542, 458-0546 8:30am – 5:00pm Eastern Time 

MOROSO PERFORMANCE PRODUCTS, INC 
80 CARTER DR • GUILFORD, CT 06437 

Phone: (203) 453-6571 • Fax: (203) 453-6906 

V i s i t  U s  A t  w w w . m o r o s o . c o m 

MOROSO PERFORMANCE PRODUCTS, INC 
80 CARTER DR • GUILFORD, CT 06437 

Phone: (203) 453-6571 • Fax: (203) 453-6906 
V i s i t  U s  A t  w w w . m o r o s o . c o m 

MOROSO PERFORMANCE PRODUCTS, INC 
80 CARTER DR • GUILFORD, CT 06437 

Phone: (203) 453-6571 • Fax: (203) 453-6906 
 
 
 V i s i t  U s  A t  w w w . m o r o s o . c o m
 
Rev. A                   24506INST Rev. A     24506INST     Rev. A                         24506INST  
081110 081110           081110 
 
 
 
 

 

 

PART # 24506                                        PART # 24506                                                 PART # 24506 
   
 

 
RRRd 

Note: Use with a Ford Motorsports HV Oil 
pump P/N M-6600-D2 on a 302 C.I. Eng  
Secure with (2) 3/8-16-1” screws. 
 
Note: Replace the driver’s side No. 2 a d 
No. 4 main cap bolts with (1) Ford SVO bolt
P/N C6TZ-6345-C which has a taller he  
head with a 5/16-24 tapped hole on top. If 
using stud kit, pickup stud not require . 

Note: Use with a Ford Motorsports HV Oil  
pump P/N M-6600-D2 on a 302 C.I. Eng.  
Secure with (2) 3/8-16-1” screws. 
 
Note: Replace the driver’s side No. 2 and 
No 4 main cap bolts with (1) Ford SVO bolt 
P/N C6TZ-6345-C which has a taller hex  
head with a 5/16-24  tapped hole on top. If 
using stud kit, pickup stud not required.   

Note: Use with a Ford Motorsports HV Oil  
pump P/N M-6600-D2 on a 302 C.I. Eng. 
Secure with (2) 3/8-16-1” screws. 
 
Note: Replace the driver’s side No. 2 and 
No. 4 main cap bolts with (1) Ford SVO bolt 
P/N C6TZ-6345-C which has a taller hex   
head with a 5/16-24  tapped hole on top. If 
using stud kit, pickup stud not required.  

For Technical Assistance, Call Moroso’s Tech Line 
(203) 458-0542, 458-0546 8:30am – 5:00pm Eas ern Ti

MOROSO PERFORMANCE PRODUCTS, INC 

For Technical Assistance, Call Moroso’s Tech Line at 
(203) 458-0542, 458-0546 8:30am – 5:00pm Eastern Time 

For Technical Assistance, Call Moroso’s Tech Line at 
(203) 458-0542, 458-0546 8:30am – 5:00pm Eastern Time 

MOROSO PERFORMANCE PRODUCTS, INC 

80 CARTER DR • GUILFORD, CT 06437 

Phone: (203) 453-6571 • Fax: (203) 453-6906 
80 CARTER DR • GUILFORD, CT 06437 

Phone: (203) 453-6571 • Fax: (203) 453-6906 

MOROSO PERFORMANCE PRODUCTS, INC 
80 CARTER DR • GUILFORD, CT 06437 

Phone: (203) 453-6571 • Fax: (203) 453-6906 
V i s i t  U s  A t  w w w . m o r o s o . c o mV i s i t  U s  A t  w w w . m o r o s o . c o m V i s i t  U s  A t  w w w . m o r o s o . c o m 

Rev. A     24506INST Rev. A         24506INST     Rev. A                                                                            24506INST 
081110       081110           081110 
 
.

n

x

d

t

       

 

at 
me 


	Note: Replace the driver’s side No. 2 and
	No. 4 main cap bolts with (1) Ford SVO bolt
	P/N C6TZ-6345-C which has a taller hex
	RRRd

